02 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app brain furniture	325.00	\$12,286.68 C
05 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app	10.00	\$12,276.68 C
06 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app	40.00	\$12,236.68 C
07 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app	90.00	\$12,146.68 C
08 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app tickets	1,250.00	\$10,896.68 C
08 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app	20.00	\$10,876.68 C
09 Aug Transfer to xx1805 CommBank app	40.00	\$10,836.68 C
09 Aug Transfer from xx1805 CommBank app	10.00	\$10,846.68 C
11 Aug Transfer from xx1805 CommBank app	650.00	\$11,496.68 C